Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY

Grain Sorghum - Grain

Wyatt - 3
Wyatt - 3 Saline

273,400.001b

15.69%

4,882.15bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

109.27 bu /ac

1,952.86bu

2,929.29bu

Oct 21, 2019 Milo Harvesting Grain Sorghum - Grain

Wyatt Trust, R] Shares

DETAILS
10/21/2019 09:42 am
10/21/2019 09:42 am
10/21/2019 09:41 am
10/21/2019 09:41 am
10/21/2019 09:40 am
10/21/2019 09:40 am
10/21/2019 09:39 am
10/21/2019 09:39 am
10/21/2019 09:38 am
10/21/2019 09:38 am

October 22, 2019

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo

273,400.001b

56,380.001b
-lb
59,600.001b
--1b
70,020.001b
-lb
-lb
69,340.001b
18,060.001b
-lb

15.69%

15.50%
15.50%
15.90%
15.90%
15.80%
15.80%
15.50%
15.50%
15.90%
15.90%

4,882.15bu

604.07 bu
402.72bu
638.57bu
425.72bu
750.22bu
500.14bu
495.28bu
742.93bu
193.50bu
129.00bu

109.27 bu /ac

1,952.86bu

20096230
20096230
20096272
20096272
20096219
20096219
20096246
20096246
20096273
20096273

2,929.29bu
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